LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DEPT INDIVIDUEL
JUNIORS 1ERE DIVISION : CD85

01.12.2024
Epreuves
-52 L 4
+10pts) MANDIN Kimie (85, PDL) JCT MONTAIGU
GONORD Flora (85, PDL) VENDEE JUDO
. 4 BLOCHARD Celia (85, PDL ) DOJO ESSARTAIS
4 (+10pts) CHAIGNEAU Carmen (85, PDL) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS
'57 v
(+10pts) BOSSARD Melody (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS
CAILLETIAU Emma (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB DES ACHARDS
-63 -
TERMINAUX Cybelia (85, PDL) J C YONNAIS
-70 .
+20pts) FERTRE Clara (85, PDL) JCT MONTAIGU
+10pts) GAUVRIT Leila (85, PDL) J C YONNAIS

b 4



4 4

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

SEVAULT Sarah (85, PDL)

VIOLEAU Ugo (85, PDL)
COLLAS Luan (85, PDL)

MOUSSAIEV Magomed (85, PDL )

MARIONNEAU Maxence (85, PDL)

-60
MENANTEAU Lucien (85, PDL)
ZAKRIEV Movsar (85, PDL)
DUYMAZ Mathis (85, PDL)

GUIGNARD Sacha (85, PDL)

FARCI Gabriel (85, PDL)

LIBER Sacha (85, PDL)

CAILLAUD Arthur (85, PDL)
DEMANDOLX MENUET Robin (85, PDL)
BUSSEROLLES Joan (85, PDL)
DOUSSET BRUMAIRE Ewenn (85, PDL)

PAWLACZYK Mathis (85, PDL)

PIAU Baptiste (85, PDL)
ZAKRIEV Zelimkhan (85, PDL)
GALLE FRANCOIS Gabriel (85, PDL)

LAS VAN BENNEKOM Merlijn (85, PDL)

HAY Jules (85, PDL)

DOJO DE LA SEVRE

J C YONNAIS

PASS YON JUDO

J C YONNAIS

AIZENAY JUDO CLUB

J C YONNAIS

J C YONNAIS

VENDEE JUDO

PASS YON JUDO

JC MAREUILLAIS

J C YONNAIS

ETOILE SPORTIVEBELLEVIGNY

JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS

JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS

PASS YON JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

J C YONNAIS

J C YONNAIS

JUDO CLUB MOUILLERON

JCT MONTAIGU

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LEPIOUFLE Martin (85, PDL )

BAUDON Thomas (85, PDL)

GIRARD Pierre (85, PDL)

LAJUGIE Baptiste (85, PDL)
LEGUILLOUX BOUILLOT Mizael (85, PDL)
ONNO Lilian (85, PDL)

VINCENT Baptiste (85, PDL)

AYVAZYAN Harout (85, PDL)
TRICOIRE Simon (85, PDL )
MENANTEAU Benjamin (85, PDL )

RATIER Lucas (85, PDL)
DELAPRE Yael (85, PDL)
KARAR Miloud (85, PDL )
BETARD Nolan (85, PDL)
BUSSEROLLES Paul (85, PDL)
DOBRZYCKI Enzo (85, PDL )
PERRIN Ethan (85, PDL)

SORIN Bastien (85, PDL)

PORTIER Martin (85, PDL)
VRIGNAUD Jules (85, PDL)
COHEN Aymerick (85, PDL)

VINCELOT Nateo (85, PDL)

JUDO CLUB ETOILE DU PAYRE

JCT MONTAIGU

LA FERRIERE JUDO

JUDO CLUB CHALLANDAIS

JUDO LITTORAL SABLAIS

JCT MONTAIGU

JUDO LITTORAL SABLAIS

VENDEE JUDO

PASS YON JUDO

VENDEE JUDO

PASS YON JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

JUDO CLUB MOUILLERON

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS

J C YONNAIS

JUDO LITTORAL SABLAIS

JUDO CLUB LUCQUOIS

J C YONNAIS

J C YONNAIS

JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS

JUDO CLUB LUCQUOIS



a

NC

b 4

+10pts) GABORIT Eliot (85, PDL)
MALIBA Jhoverli (85, PDL)
GIRARDEAU Noe (85, PDL )

+10pts) OUVRARD Simon (85, PDL )

ELINEAU Axel (85, PDL)

HESSAS Idriss (85, PDL)

(+20pts) MILOCH Lenny (85, PDL)
+10pts) ARNAUD Alexander (85, PDL)

MOUSSION Gaetan (85, PDL)

-100

JUDO-KENDO CB FONTENAISIEN

JUDO-KENDO CB FONTENAISIEN

PASS YON JUDO

JC MAREUILLAIS

J C YONNAIS

J C YONNAIS

J C YONNAIS

AIZENAY JUDO CLUB

JC MAREUILLAIS



